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SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 → SG Glass
Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 IV etapp

No  

Mehed

1 Erlend Toomas

2 Kris Kuresoo

3 Risto Markvardt

4 Tarmo Selter

5 Erki Raal

6 Anti Mägi

7 Ragmar Hanni

8 Anari Põder

9 Andre Uin

Ahto Krõlov

Naised

1 Piret Punapart

2 Sandra Hüsson

3 Ave Ots

4 Hanna-Liis Raudsepp

Liis Tenno

Eliit

1 Aivo Moorits

2 Mehis Liinar

3 Mirko Kivilo

4 Rait Rõõm

5 Heigo Metsvaht

6 Illar Lood
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Mehed

1 Erlend Toomas 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +5 60

2 Kris Kuresoo 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 +7 62

3 Risto Markvardt 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 3 +8 63

4 Tarmo Selter 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 3 +11 66

4 Erki Raal 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 7 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 +11 66

6 Anti Mägi 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 +12 67

7 Ragmar Hanni 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 +13 68

8 Ahto Krõlov 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 7 2 6 2 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 +18 73

9 Anari Põder 3 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 3 8 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 +20 75

10 Andre Uin 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +21 76

Naised

1 Piret Punapart 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +14 69

2 Sandra Hüsson 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 8 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 +20 75

2 Ave Ots 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 6 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 +20 75

4 Hanna-Liis Raudsepp 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 +30 85

5 Liis Tenno 7 6 5 4 6 4 4 7 4 8 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 +37 92

Eliit

1 Aivo Moorits 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 -2 53

2 Mehis Liinar 2 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 +1 56

3 Mirko Kivilo 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 57

4 Rait Rõõm 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 59

5 Heigo Metsvaht 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 +6 61

6 Illar Lood 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 +8 63

https://discgolfmetrix.com/437267
https://discgolfmetrix.com/534272


SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 → SG Glass Estonia SE Discgolfi Karikasari 2017 IV etapp • 07.12.2025 19:38 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 55

Avg 3.6 3.8 3.8 4 3.9 3.4 4.4 4.5 3.1 5.9 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.1 4 3.8 3 3.2 67.7

Difficulty 8 11 12 15 13 7 16 17 3 18 5 9 6 2 14 10 1 4 12.7

Birdie -1 1 1 3 4 2 2 3 1 5 3 25 7%

Par 0 11 9 10 7 8 12 4 3 13 4 9 9 11 13 6 9 12 12 162 43%

Bogey 1 7 8 5 7 10 7 8 10 5 4 6 6 6 4 7 8 3 5 116 31%

Double Bogey 2 3 6 7 1 6 4 7 2 4 2 1 7 4 1 1 56 15%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 3 13 3%

Other >3 1 2 3 6 2%
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